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, :
"1 I
I I' I I Il ,:1 ," ~ iI J

''.ii' " : ~~"rill~~~'D~A~BU~J~AR~,~s/~o-~=='=====T==+=+T=+===;r==~J===lIi r. I~IAHIRUDDIN,ViII.- '
IL.....V'· ~IeHANPUR,Block-ARARIA Ale No.:- i
• F S-ARARIA,Pb-RAMPUR' 1537104000009799 READY~A[ E

f\ tc HANPI,JR,bistt.-ARARIA i
100 )00.00 500.00 99500.00

'L .~WANAKHTAR,S/o- NASIM
JI\MALNAKI,~ill.-AZAD

~ ~8. ~A i:iAR.B'oC~-ARARIA,PS-
"'~ I A~ RIA.Pb-A~ARIA,Distt.­

A~J RIA-8543'11

Ale No.:-
610802010001689

I,
GENE~L
STOfE 100100.00 E 99500.00

IS~~iBANAM~HATUN.W/o­
A~I URRAHA~AN,Vill.­
GiAlBHUBHA~SAHDOLL'~I B0 k-ARARIAPS-ARARIA.PO-

I , I'. A~ANPUR. )istt.-ARARIA

! IN J iAT, W/o- MOIZ,Vill.- ! E
V10. I\; O~ANPU,R'~BIOCk-ARARIA. Ale No.:- GENE~AL '

~~t=1MP~~~~~R~A~RI~~~P~R~A~M~P~U~R~=1~15=3=7=10=4=OO=0=OO=9=3=U~~==S=T=O~~=E~~~=I=OO=X~0=0=.0=0~~O.OO I 9~~OO
I

I\J OHANPUR,, istt.-ARARIA
:== i

rv I~AHAJALAt-1,S/o- MD E
:. 11 S 0PIQUE,Vil!.-REHUA.Block- Ale No.:- AITA dHA~ I • :
~ 1--" R~~IGANJ,P~-BOUNSI,PO- 584810110010294 ANDM1SALf'\ 100(00.00. 500.00 i, 99500.00"'I CHI1fATIYOUN~,Distt.-ARARIA SH~P
i i.J.~ r... O,sHAIQUE LAM,s/« MD
~rll i! I\J URSHIDA M, Vill.-JHAMTA,

IV' !I 12. II BP¢k-ARA~~AJPS-ARARIA,PO-
il !I Bb·~BARI,D,s~t.-ARARIA-

I

;~---j8n311 : " !

ir-'3 11/,1 ~ tT:::;N~b~~A, ~~~c~_DDIN, 1" ~, ,. I,I\qJ Ale No.:- G' - d' 100'\( ,, IA .~RIA,PS-A~ARIA,PO- 4933000100038850: Al~ I,RIL ,,00.00 I 500.00 99500.00 .,'i,'

I _ji A 4RIA,DistqARARIA • il

Ell!BII3~AMINA.~/o- MD TUFAIL. ~'=====fl==t=iF===l====jE" 'I=:~,=~~====4,
14. !~;~~~~1"~:':~~k.ARARIA, 4933:~~1~;;;;~3430 HO~~~,,·.ALER 500!J0.00 ., 250.00 ! 49750.00 ,1!'~li['

I II I B RGACHHI.Distt.-ARARIA I

i I,n'GJLjASHANA~A.W/o- SAKIL ~ l
I i I: M Yf., Vill.-~H~ATlYOUNA. AILOru, NG I
.: Ji-~lS. 'I' Blpqk-ARARIA'IPS-RANIGANJ. 16:S~~~0~;-437 AN~ 1000~0.00 500.00 : 99500.00 I

• Ii! l P( -CHHATlYOliJNA.Distt.- BROlt>ERV
'Iii :A'~lIhIA I iI '. Urv'rt i

! !iUiN ~~~ KHf-TQON.W/o- i 1 II

~ I : !TtBfEZZ. Vill.iRAMPUR GENEaAL
I il,16. Ii M~J;lANPUR,~IOCk-ARARIA. Ale No,:- STOR',E 100000.00 500.00' 99500.00 ,I

_.f'r I: P< TARABARI.PO-RAMPUR 4933000100041988 i

I i~! M~~ANPUR. [istt.-ARARIA 'E I!

.i I,n IS ,IKHAR.S/o~JASIM UDDIN. I! ~'
ill! 17 r Vi 1.-lA.zADNAG~R,Block- Ale No.i- READYNtAD 1000 0.00,., 500.00 99500.00 !Il

• Ii AI ARIA,PS-A~ARIA.PO- 33278308796 j CLOTH $HO •
!I AF A~IA. Distt·-fRARIA

I I }===ir,;~B~1 ~l;';'IIj=;=,'JAi"i'HT.'U~RF.'A=;:~;i;='HF.'A~TU7.N:;=.7.w:T:/i':'o_==HI=======~Il:=1 ===F=1===lP==I===~lrl ,Ill !:,'

• I: I: AE 6~S MANS4RI.Vill.-ARARIA I !! ii,
\..

~,' 8, iBJStl,BIOCI{-A~ARIA.PS- i 4933~~~1~~~~4916 G~~~~,'~L 1000pO.00 JI",., 500_.00 99500.00 ,1,.,",
~ II, II AF f\~IA. PQ-A~ARIA.Distt.- I IL__J AF A~IA i ,
I I L_===j==j=,r===F===j "1

t r/ :lr~~~~~~'~t;~~~i.~~,~I [.! I r: ! ! "1
\(19, Ii T( 4. BloclK-A~ARIA.rs- Ale No,:- BOOK ~1.i.HOP_j 1000pO.00 I 50000 ,99500 (VI 'L_ji~:~~'J>O.AiRIA, O;stt· 4933000100086361. [_ .~~ t~'__'_'
2D:\NAlbHA[ P~RNE"'\Araria-~24SanctionOrder :

'l1l·H- cvJ \"l

Ale No.:-
1537104000015464

Ale No.:-
50100105192083 GAT'~RIL

i

100100.00

100(00.00

500.00 I 99500.00

500.00

1

99500.00 II



! I " ,I ' ,

i&,[xc"1RJ'I¥INA KHAWN. W/f>. NASIMiTl; A~HTAR,Vill.-RAHIKATOLA,i I I 20. BOCk-ARARIA~PS-ARARIA,PO-
I v ~ Ae1~IA, Oistt;-ARARIA-
~ 8~311:

I ~ S~lrMA, W/o~ ISTIYAK,Vill.-
, l-- V21. 0 Yf\RI,Block+ARARIA.PS­

ARARIA,PO-RAMPUR
Kp~ARKAnl,: Oistt.-ARARIA

Ale No.:-
4933000100086352

READYMACE
SHOP

"

Ale No.:-
4933000100063713

GENEjlAL
STORE

,

lOOt00.00

100(00.00

,

~

500.00

,,
I,

il
1:1

'/ 99500.00

500.00 99500.00

lJ Astna Khatun, W/o- Zahur,
.. l-- V II.:Oiyari,Block-Araria, PS-

22. A aria, PO-,RampurKodarkatti,
o stt.-Araria

READYMADIE '
CLOTH SHOP

Ale No.:-
17040110046883 100(00.00 ~OO.OO Iii 99500.00

Ii
:1

Ale No.:-
17040 110045923

B bl Hena, W/o- Md Ali, Vill.-
I 0y~ri, Block-Araria, PS-Araria,
I pp-Rampur Kbdarkatti, Distt.­
A aria-854325

I ~3.
~ PHOTO STAl E 100(00.00

Ale No.:-
3875119002411

500.00
:

'I 99500.00
!I

H~rrnu~ S/Q- Idris, Vill.­h4 ~arna Tola, ~Iock-Araria, PS-V . A ana, PO-BoChi,Oistt.-Araria-
t I 8~4311 ,I,

i BR~~imaKhatoon, W/o- Amirul
I HFI~an,Vill.-Jtiauwa Baturbari,L 25. B 0fk-Araria, 'P" S-Tarabari, PO-"'1. P~t~gna, Distt.-Araria -
I 854311 ,
i Rp!:jhanKhatun, W/o- Lalu [E'
~ L hri, Vill.-MaheshKut, Block- Ale No.:- GENERAL ',', 5". 00.00I·, 26. K~r~akanta, ~S-Kursakanta, 4933000100081135 STORE 100(00.00JJ I pp+latdhara-ltiata, Oistt.-
Till !Aatia-854331 ~'ifB b~Soni, W/o- Md Shahbaz, ~

lA, 'I V II.~Chatar,Bleck-Arana, PS- Ale No.:- GENERAL I OO(00.00 1500.00 99500.00 III~ r L7. A atia, PO-Ba~hNagar, Oistt.- 1605010087586 STORE

1
1==!:,~A+a~ti~a-~8~54~3;;!1~tL~===~?========9F====t=~F===t===lIt==!===r'lt===41

1

111Nj~,mUddin.s/o- Chhutharu, :1

I 'I V'lLtJhauwa Palasi, Block- Ale No.:- GATE GRIL 100(00.00 500.00 99500.00 III
iI-1 28. ,A ana, PS-Tarabari, PO- 4933000100063908

""i> I Il~t~gna. Distt.-Araria-854311
I liT rannum, W/o· Habib, vn.

II Kflldwa,Block+Raniganj,PS-
II I 29. ! R ~iganj, PO-~,aldiya, Distt.-
I, I IA a~ia-854312

I
Il[:l'A v.,rarulHaqu\e.S/o- Yunus~

JI! ' Vil'-tsukhsain~,' Block-Palasl, Ale No.:· Tail Ghani IOO(00.00 500.00 99500.00
~ O. Pij-Palasi, PO-!BaluaDyorhi, 4933000100062565 II

!kL_==~J~D~S~~~.-A:r~ar~ia~-8~5=4~3:11~====~~==========~i~====~=t~F===4====~r=*=====Hrt=======41
S arnsnad, S/o- Khalil. vm. Ii

t K srlnat Khaspur. Block-Araria, Ale No.:- READYMADF 1001'00.00 500.00 99500.00 ii_/~I'31. P~-tarabarl, RO-Pategna, 20323622132 SHdp J\. ii
-- IIIk=!~Dxst;:;:t.~-A:;ra~r;ia~-8:.p~4~3;:_1~1~;;===~~======~F====+~~===t===lr==j===rlnr====''IiR N~rgish,W/o- Mosini, Vill.- III

i Jt apwa, Bloc~-Araria, PS- I Ale No.:- BAKRI PALAN 500 0.00 ~50.00 49750.00'~I . T r9bari• PO-Pategna,Distt.- 3480388638 .'
r, II L__,A atia-85431;L W •
i I ! A apari Begal1O,W/o- Soaib, t, .

Oil VilLtJhauwa, Block-Araria, ps- Ale No.:- 4AKRI PALAN"'I !~. T r~bari, PO-Rategna,Distt.- 3543737614
,*,l-'i A a~ia-8543U

I . I I

3D:\NAlJSHA1>\~URNEA\Araria,124 Sanction Order

\j~ .y-~ \'-t ~
, I

__ ,._.~~•. Lu._ ..,.•,~,-. _;."~' ,~ ...." ,.

KIRANASHC P

Ale No.:-
4933000100049102 KlRANASH( P

Ale No.:-
1208010154604

GENERAL
STORE

100(00.00

100(00.00

100(00.00

50000.00

500.00 99500.00

500.00 99500.00

99500.00

$00.00

250.00
1,1 49750.(l0~'
il II
I~, _=--:=-_. I

I
I



I: I

I .., .

.~~,ellI a.3~annum.,Wi...0- Awaish, VilL­
I Ii 34. J~<I~wa Batutbari, Block-

~ J rarta, PS-Tatabari, PO-
"" ," F alegna, Dis~.-Araria-854311

,~Ir.~hnaj, W!c}- Touhid Alam,
1135'11 , IlIrBelwan: ~.lock-Araria, PS-I\~ Eairganchhi, pO-Araria Basti,

o [ iStt.-Araria-~54311

.! ~ ora Khatun~ W/o- Md Amzad,
, 1)6. 1\ fll(Sangora ~uslim Tola,
1\1.; II Iqck-Palasi, PS-Palasi, po-W: Ia(n Nagar, !1>istt.-Araria
I [; r li~ha Khatum, W/o- Ubaid,
I ~ 1I37. I!' ill>Manikput, Block-Araria,~I. II Ii F S~Araria, P()'Araria, Distt.-t__J J raria

f]':r q Perwej, S/o- Tasso, ViIL-
38 1 ~ ir~iya Hanumangani, Block-

I
. I Ehargarna, Pp-Bhargama, PO-

I ~~Chthawa, Oistt.-Araria.

I ~I I!I~~~sar, W/oi, Rashid, vm.e '39. Jh, uwa: Block-Araria, PS-
~ I I! alia.ban, po-ra.tegna, Distt.-

I
, Il___l: J r~na-8543~1IIiI~!a~ara,W/o-I~ajuddin, ViIL-, vii 40, :1' FupailMaghalll, Block-Palasi,

:1 !, ISiPalasl, Pel-Balua Dyorhi,t__J [istt.-Araria-$54311.:nlJim, S/o- uvaqat, ViIL-
...~ 41. ill EiapSbari, Blcck-Araria, ps-

II I: J rana, PO-Balnsbari, Distt.-L__J J r~rla '

I! l' r u\;arat Rra0n. W/o- Md
I i 42. i ~ asood AI.anjl,Vill.-G~iYari,
",vri i EI~ck-Arana, iPS-Arana, PO-

I i ( aiyari, DisUj-Araria-854311

I r-li r atlim, S/o- ~abib, VilL-Doriya
JIl! 43. Ii ~ o(1~pur, Blopk-Forbesganj,
~ II I F StSlmraha, pO-Doriya. lL_J C ohapur, Dish.-Araria-854318

! in!.' F a~tulain, s~.o- Masaud, ViIL­
Vi; 44'J! ( a~yan, Bloc~-Araria, PS-
\ I: i, J rna, PO·G,wari, Distt.-
'i I J r ria-8543:l1-1

i II - i: F ai!zAhmad, plo- Wasal
I I!/ i J h*ad, Vill.-Ii'urandaha,
I~145. :EI ck-Forbesganj, PS-
I i; _j' I raha. PO-!Doriya Sonapllr,

~

I il- :I l!'jtt.-Araria-$54311
I'EJ' 'laprin, S/o- Md Ibnul Haque,
'.' 6. : \ ill(Jokihat, B., lock-Jokihat, Ps-
" ; JP~lhat, PO-Jpkihat. Distt.-
II I rClria-854311

I lill ~qArshad, ~/o- Md Mansoor

I

I I iiJt'I. li.l/ la.m. Vill.-PU,randaha, Block­Vi I otbesganj, PS-Simraha, PO-

1I

ILL ohya Sonapur, Distt.-ArariaIII I1ll'hammadNurulaen, S/o-
li 48. I r~ Masaud Alam, Vill.-Gaiyari,

tl,'1J'rI II ck-Araria,!PS-Araria, po-!ilL ! ( alyari. Disttl-Araria-854311

I I 4D"\NAUSHDtpURNEA\Ar.ri~-124SanctionOrder

II 'lJJ~~\'"
l....,_,.. cO "

f'
I

:I. :1
I

" ,

; ,
,

1500.00
,

NcNo.:-
3521027394

c

100000.00KIRANA SHCDP
I
:
,

Aata And
Masala Chak i

99500.00

AzcNo.:-
3511744971 100000.00 1500.00 99500.00

A/c No.:-
4933000100061937

GENERAL
STORE 100000.00 ~500.00

I
99S00.00 ,

I
1

99S00.00 I
r

GENERAL
STdRE

NcNo.:-
4933000100064633 :SOO.OO100)00.00

A/c No.:-
19660100006451 100000.00 99S00.00IS00.00Photo State

A/c No.:-
3514430983 BI~ui:Parlour

, ,
100000.00 :SOO.OO 99S00.00

I!
II

A/c No.:-
4933000100039293 100DOO.00Poultry Farn :SOO.OO

I

99S00.00
I,

99500.00 II

I
99S00.00 II

Ii

=+Ji
\:

I ;~
99500.00 II

Ii
I

99500.00 I

,
i500.00

/

A/c No.:-
1605010108577 100)00.00Fur.nitu~eSh p

, i

A/c No.:-
16140110047231

Anaj ~hari
Bikri 100000.00 1 "-";om_OO

GENERAL
STORE

Ale No.:-
52520100002280 100DOO.00 500.00

Ale No.:-
584810110005355 100)00.00 500.00Compu*r Pa ts

i99S00.00 I
I!

Ale No.:-
52520100001019 100pOO.00KIRANA SH iw

=--==~=ll====-~=.-.'=c.= ";'
"

99S00.00 II:;I I

iii
A/c No'- II .

16050101()7~_J KIRANA SH bp

,

100000.00 SOO.OO

9950000111

I
1001>00.00 l,500.00
100poo.OO ~:=o=o=.O=0=1==lF=9=9=5=O(=)'l=OO==I=!ili

L, --=fl'
I

NcNo.:-
30420100004013 KIRANA SHPP

Ale No.:-
50150083864973



Ale No.:-
610802010001440

Eibi snabnarn Ara, W/o- Md
Mdkhtarul Hasan. Vill.-Doriya

....~o. ~ohapur. Blo~k-Forbesganj.
V" F6~Simraha, pO-Doriya .

I ~ olhapur, Distt·-Araria-854311

Ale No.:-
52520100001627

Auto ~arts
,
I

i
!

KlRAN4 SH)P

500.00

i500.00

I,

.<t
&

99500.00

I

I
'I

I IiIfr:...:,'/1 ~haukat, S/q- Mohsin, Vill.-
49 ~~yrballa. Blqck-Araria, PS-

\ ~ .., . "r~ria R.S., pp-Hariabara,
[~~tt.-Araria-S54311

100)00.00

100)00.00 99500.00

i

': -T~CHAN'SN AZEEM. ViII_--0 Iv I ~os.HKIPUR,IBI.OCk-ARARIA,

1
11 I FsJARARIA, PP-,RAMPUR.

1 [i~tt.-ARARI4854311

riO MODASSTR HUSSAIN, S/o­
t Q ZAHID HljISSAIN, Vill.-
I urandaha, Block-Forbesgan],
F s1Simraha, PO-Doriya
~onapur, Distt.-Araria

Ale No.:-
11216500021

Ale No.:-
4933000100092104

MOBILE SH )P
i
I
i

I MQJAMMIL'li~o- AYYUB, Vill.-
i ~,. 53 (I~DA. BIOCkiARARIA, PS-
~ . JDKIHAT, PO-~OKIHAT, Distt.­

p, RARIA-854329

Ale No.:-
493300010Q066376

Ale No.:-
1605010094726

JHU~A
CHAPAL
SH\)P

GENF1RAL
STdRE

!

100~00.00 i500.00

!

500.00
i

I
99500.00 I

I

99500.00100)00.00

100)00.00

100)00.00

100000.00

I
I FAfMA, W/O-!JALAL, Vill.-

Vs" I [iUBBA WASQ TOLA DHAPI,
~~ 4. I E Idck-JOKIH.A1T,PS-JOKIHAT,
i' I IO!DUBBA, [)istt.-ARARIA

I I~I[jTABREJ ~NSARI, S/o- MD . IItJiAHMAD ANSARI, Vill.-KISMAT ,
\,...1-" 5. ;.~HA..'BASPUR.! Block-ARARIA. 50%~~1~~53 TAIL 9'HA't- I

• I F&.ARARIA, PO-ARARIA, Distt.- 1 !

I

i P,RARIA: ., !

II 'Ir-li ENUL HAQUEl S,/o- AJIJ, Vill.- , I r I
1 ri LAI,.IYARAMqANJ CHAKSI, Ale No.:- I ~{ I I
I . I E10Ck-JOKIHA.T,PS-JOKIHAT, 4933000100064448 BEK(\RI 100 JOO.OO 500.00 99500.00 I'

1

1* EJI! FOtJOKIHAT, bistt.-ARARIA : ' .~,i
, I ~ q JUBESH ~LAM, S/o- IT'll

*
5.7. : ~AH,ID, VIII.-A~SARI, Block- Ale No.:- READyiMAI E II

i Fjo~BESGAN~~;PS-KUSAMAHA, 4567101001595 CLOTH;SHC P 100DOO.00 500.00 99500.00 I"l.
ii FO~KUSAMA A, Distt.-ARARIA ~

[

II'. !r==1::lr~~~rnIO~HA~M~M~A~D~iK~E~SAMR~A~LA~M~,==~F==========~F====~;==~~P===+===~~~===='~~========n'

,~IN-MOHAM~AD SHAHEED, i ' III',

I sa. 1\ ill(DUBBA WASO TOLA Ale No.:- GENE~ATOR

I
V- I [Hf\PI, BlocktJOKIHAT, PS- 49080100001878 sur 100)00.00 1500.00 99500.00 II'

1.0', I J )KIHAT, PO-~UBBA, Distt.- I

I ! ,LARARIA-854~11 ~ i

I
ir-=!~OHAMMADIRIJVAN, S/o-

m
. II i, t-. q.HAMMADI ..ALAM' Vill.-SAR II

59. i SAi!YADMO!AVI TOLA, Block- Ale No.:- GATE <PRILL. 100 )00.00 500.00 99500.00 II
i ARARIA, PS-A~ARIA, PO- 17040100601120 ! Ii,
ill RARIA, Distt..-ARARIA I, ' I.

I ~~I:=JJ'~mI4'C1!ST~AKI.l',CS/~~-=r;'M"U~SLI'f.IM~,~Vi~II.-~l======lF.='jt==.===fi =A:l======+==l~'==I~I=====r:
Iii ! EHAG KOHA~IYA, Block- " i AAtAil
I I 60. I FO~BESGAN , PS- 3876:6~1~~i:~7244 CHAKi41 AND H>ODOO.OO 1500.00 99500.00 II!i'!
' , FpkBESGANJ. PO- . MAS)\LA I

I ~ ! FP~BESGANj; Distt.-ARARIA : ,!

II \ItII !!J ~ .J..'\~ l

II "IN""" O\,",~j- n. sanct ior , Order

II
i i

I ' i
, l l...".L_,.,~~;~..J,,,.. ,~_ •

[500.00

i500.00

500.00

99500.00 I

99500.00

99500.00



,,
I,

1

~ ,-/1 .I i I AIYAD,S/o-!HANIFUL,Vill.­
IfAflANTPUR~AINPUR, Block­

I. 1~1. I J RARIA,PS-A~ARIA
J\ V I AjRAGACH, O-ARARIA

.11 AjRAGACH,. istt.-ARARIA

B~'NAM, sr« FUL
~~dHAMMAD~Vill.-

I ~~A.NIKAPURA,'B,lock-ARARIA,
F sjARARIA,PP-BAIRGACHI,I [istt.-ARARIAl-854311

, [ OrvtAR,s/e-HABEEB,Vill.-
I,.t I RARIABAST" Block-ARARIA,

,;.,;r..- 63. F~ARARIA, pp-
I. I E AiRGACHI,D'stt.-ARARIA-

I
i ~5~311
I ~ EHAJAVI,wyo- ALAM,Vill.­

I~I ~4 c IYARI,.BIOCk~,ARARIA,PS-
. AR~RIA,PO-ARARIA,Distt.-

IA~'+'RIA-854j25
I tI. d SADDAM!ANSARI,s/o- MD
i I :/ ISnlDIQUEAN~ARI,Vill.-
, ~. P~tEGNAPAljASI,Block-
·1 A~~RIA,PS-T+RABARI,PO-
I *~EGANA. DIstt.-ARARIA

I / 1 A'BRAHIM,S/!o-KABIR,Vill.-
• _/ J;UPAILMADHAIL,Block-
1< _.)lb. •ARARIA,PS-P~LASI,PO-BALUA

: CEORHI,Dist1.-ARARIA

NeNo.:-
4933000100061593

Ale No.:-
4933000100061663

NeNo.:-
160501010061~

NeNo.:-
17040110046036

NeNo.:-
4933000100061210

,

Ale No.:-
33262492759

I
i

GAIE~RJLI--
• I,

:
. I
I "
TAILOHA't- I
11.1
t ' .

. i

BAK~RY
I

I
GENERAL
. STO~E

" i

iooeoo.oo

100000.00

100 00.00

100 00.00

!
i
:500.00

i500.00

,500.00

i500.00

PHOTO~TK~

!

100 o~ WSOO.OO
!

.:

TAILG~ANI

i
100 00.00 iSOO.OO

99500.00

99500.00

I
: 99500.00 i

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00 II
IA~OULQUDD~S,S/o- MD

I
S~0KHATA.LeE.Vill.-RAMPURlP. S~qTH, BIOCk~FORBESGANJ.

, I P~~ORBESGANJ,PO­
~~ry1PUR,Dish.-ARARIA

MtI. D:RIZWAN,S/o- NASIR,Vill.-
I, 68 B~fuRBARI, *IOCk-ARARIA,\ L. . IPp-1rARABARIJPO-PATEGANA,

"1 I LJC sit.-ARARIAl854311

i Ilr S~1HIN PRwTEN,W/o- MD'II RJ¥AN,Vill.-aATURBARI,
• 6~ BO~k-ARARIA;PS-TARABARI,
II~/' PO-l3ATURBARI,Distt.-ARARIA-

8154311 I

Ale No.:-
12140100005449

Ale No.:-
4933000100067241

Ale No.:-
50324269882

I

AUtO
MOB~LE
SPARE
• ~ !

i
PHOTO STA E,

I

" I

'I
BAKRI ~ALAN

I

100 00.00

, 100100.00

500[)0.00

pOO.OO

i
600.00

~50.00

:

I 99500.00

99500.00 I

49750.00

tvD:FAREED.1~SARI,sro­
R~~MANAN~RI, Vill.-KISMAT
K~ABASPUR,rBlock-ARARIA,
Pp-fARABARI'!PO-PATEGANA,
Dstt.-ARARIA-S54311

Ale No.:-
4933000100058094 100( 00.00 ~OO.OO

I

I 99500.00 Ii!
,II

A)~MINA, W/P-AKABAL, Vill.­
DUrjIlRIYA,Blqck-ARARIA,PS-

~1. AMRIA, PO-R~MPUR,Distt.-
\ A~.t\RIA-8543~5 .._'

[tvlb;JAMILUDpIN, s/o- . f~ II

SUlTAN AHMAD,Vill.- Ale No.:- •
, [;f2. Bf\.~SBARI,Blbck-ARARIA,PS- 584810110001919 MJlBlLEISHC P :IOO(00.00 500.00 99500.00 II

. At?~RIA,PO-B~NSBARI,Distt.- (,

1~=!~A~~*IjIR;,IA~=i=! ======If=========l~==;'===. ~=i=! =ol==~~==f='7"==~l=d'===I=lF=====f11
S \.ltD, S/o- S4IYVAD,Vill.- ! I!!

~ DVARI,BlockJARARIA,PS- Ale No.:- TAIL GLAN roooco.oo 5'00 00 9950000 Iii
\

73. A I)"RIA, pO-RAMPUR 17040II0045725 r JI., . • . • t;
i-'~~ KP$ARKATTI,!Distt.-ARARIA I' __ _ J ~,i

i 60'\NAUSHA \~URNEA\Ararial124SanctionOrder I

'!t ..r--~l'Vt f I
i,

Ale No.:-
1704011004593Q

I

GENE~' L
S;TO E~ ,

100( 00.00 500.00 99500.00 - I



• I

: I .'
"lr~=Yi~FI~ZW~A~N~'S~/~O-~)~AB~B~AR~'~V~ill.=-='==========~;========~r=~====~=====~:======~,

'
I i I 4 . E~T,..•URBARI'B.IOCk-ARARIA,: I I '. P~-TARABARI, PO-PATEGANA, 500.00 99500.00:
, I : [ istt.-ARARIA !

I . ~ o RUHULLAH, S/O' ;
i. bJ i *S.' IRUDDIN,. Vill.-KIRKICHIYA, I
: 75 E oCk-FORBESGANJ, PS-.! F~lRBESGANJ, PO-DHOLBAJJA 500.00 I

i C~~~~~~~ '~=====~==~~~=~==~~==='~===~'I:81MESH ALAM, S/o- IBRAHIM I I

I\~.,. I I VI'II.-BATURBA.RI,Block- 'I'! . A~ARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO- 500.00
: I P~TEGANA, Distt.-ARARIA

: ! I F,t~~K KHAN, s/o- ABDUL I

.1 I HAMID KHAN, Vill.-BHAG i

(

I I KbHALlYA, .Block-
. FpRBESGANJ, PS-

FpRBESGANJ, PO­
r-- FD~BESGANJ. Di$tt.-ARARIA

~ i II J MMAN, s/o- JALEEL, Vill.-
i II 7s/' r-. ANIKPUR, Block-ARARIA, PS-
l\V" ARARIA, PO-ARARIA

, Br..IRAGACH, Distt.-ARARIA

, I'v ANNAN, s/o- SALIM UDDIN..rr9/1V 11.-..CHOUKTA.' BIOCk-JOKIHAT,
i1V Pp-MAHALGOAN, PO-
I I I C~OUKTA, Distt.-ARARIA

,I "
I !RI' I~Al-iAK, S/o- RASUL, Vill.­:~1118cv I CMQUKTA, BIG.Ck-JOKIHAT,PS-It::_jll'v AHALGOAN, PO-CHOUKTA,
! I~ D stt.-ARARIA-854325

III 1\ ANJO KHATUN, W/o- KAMAL

'...·il. l~ UbD.., IN, Vill.-CH.,OUKTA, Block­vnl·~ J KIHAT, PS-MAHALGOAN, PO-
, I I CHOUKTA, DiStt.-ARARIA

I

; I r-- II!II'v D ANGEJ, s/o- AFAQ, Vill.­
• i~. i I~ARWA, Blocl<-JOKIHAT, PS­:* II tv AHALGOAN, PO-CHOUKTA,

i i___j D s1t.-ARARIA-854325 i,inSHG>HARSABA KHATOON, '

I
111\ /0- MANNAN.•' Vill.-CHOUKTA, I 'II

83. II B oCk-JOKIHAT, PS· Ale No.:- M~NHARI . ii
N AHALGOAN,' PO-CHOUKTA, 17040II 0047675 " SHOP 100(00.00 500.00 99500 00 ;1

L_J D stt.-ARARIA-854325 I : ' . I!I
i j IliI!IVD JAHID HUSSAIN, S/o- - ill ii ~II:-i II S LIM UDDIN, Vill..CHOUKTA, I, :!I,I

I . 84. I! B oc;:k-JOKIHAT,PS- Ale No.:- Ir 1I.'AH' 17040110047712 KIRANASHI..P 1000000 500.00 99500.00 'I'
: II I' IV .. ALGOAN,.,PO-CHOUKTA, . 1
IlL _j~ stt.-ARARIA-854325

i IIA.AM. s/« NAsE ER UDDIN lie

I..
I I ~

Ale No.:-
17040110047668

Ale No.t-
4933000100060716

~iA.r.~.·'· GRILl t·>

I

~

500.00

99500.00
i

99500.00

99500.00 i

roo 00.00 500.00

i
I i
I

100100.00 500.00
,

,

99500.00 I

I I

:

99500.00 I

~

EADYMACE
• SHOP

i=========!

tIRANASH( P
Ale No.i-

610802010008456

Ale No.:-
1605010094203 CHURl SHOP

I

10~
I

I
500rO.00

I

I I!i Ii

r 500.00 99500.00: il
, r

I"
! I
': 99500.00 II

.

!

250.00 49750.00 i I

j
.! ! V II.·TEKNI M.o,CHELA,BloCk~ .• j . i I ii'

1-185. J( K.IHAT, PS-MAH.A.LGOAN,PO- Ale No.:- KIRANA SW P ~' I.'rv ACHELA KELABADI, Distt.- 1605010092339 11.. 100 00.00 500.00 j 99500.00 Ii
A ~ARIA-854325 I! ::1

I

I A 'HAR ALAM,S/o- LLYAS, Vill.- [ . ~ I +ll'rr==--=~==i:11
.. I P CHAILI BALUWA DEOHRI ' i ',i i.

86. IBoc,:k.PALASI"PS-PALASI,PO- A'c No.i- GEN,I~R. AL I! 1:1 "" V .B 3502015711 . STORE 100(00.00: 500.00 "',:li'I.,II,'99500.0G .,i,l" Ii f\yUWA DEOHRI, Distt.- J
!i A~.I\RIA-854311 I . I:

~7;YD:\~NA~IJ~SH~A~\PiulJ;;;RN~EA~\A~,a~'ia~'1~24~sa~nc;titio;;;;noo,;;!,de'J,d.b=====J=====+.JL,==~=Jl=~~=4.i ~!==== ;il
I' I i =W

'!1:~\\
I

•.. , ,.j - . - •

Ale No.:-
1605010066583 KJRANA SHC P lOOt00.00

:

500.00



; I
i I
'I I

~r .." i ~V\NIZA,W/o- NURMAHAMAD ,
" 87 V IL-METAN , Block-ARARIA,
! I 0'/ pi:>-rARABARt PO-BATURBARI
i"l....." ,[ I$T - ARARIA

i i ~ll<irALAM' S/o- (:lAYASUDDIN, [
• I 88. ,V II..-METAN, B.,.IOCk-ARARIA,PS- A/c No.:- GENERAL
'41 . ./' : T~RABARI, PO-BASHBARI, 1537104000013457 STORE

Ilr\./'==9:p[=FiS="~='-=AR=A=R=IA========l~=======1[====F=lF===f===H===="=!~====~I
, I I S~AHINA PR~VEEN, W/o- MD !
: 89 IT HIR, VIII.-AZAD NAGAR, Ale No.:- GENERAL I i

, II ~ : lopk-ARARIA, PS-ARARIA, PO- 32414885656 STORE 100 00.00 500.00 . 99500.00 i

!<":v i A ARIA, Distt,-ARARIA , I

i . FMIDA KHATOON, W/o-
, ! Z~HlOOR,Vill.-DIYARI, Block-

',I I 9y ,~ARIA, PS-ARARIA, PO­
, I V J;\AMPURKOOARKATII, Distt.­

A~ARIA-854325

f

I

'I: I'
.,-:

NcNo.:-
1537104000013439

KIRANA SH( P

Ale No.:-
4933000100063740

\ BEAUTY
PARLOUR

500.00 ,

, ,, ,
: ', '
I Ii

" ,
'I

100(00.00

1001:00.00

100 00.00

500.00 :

,

99500.00 I

!

99500.00 '

I ,

:

99500.00 •500.00

NcNo.:-
1605010101097 [nIL GHAl<'

, ~ JWijER, s/« KIYAMUDDIN,

:. 91 IVI"",.-JHUWABA••TURBARI, Block­
i, . ~RARIA, PS-TARABARI, PO-
, RATENGNA, Distt.-ARARIA

; I ~ ~IJWAN, S/o-.KALIMUDDIN,
<I I ~Iiill..-SALAYG,A.DH,Block-
, I 92 . ,!V ARARIA, PS-ARARIA, PO-n ~ADANPUR, Distt.-ARARIA

! II ~ D MASOOD ALAM, S/o- MD
1 I lf6.IYAB, Vill.-MADHOPARA,
1 I 93. Elock-ARARIA" PS-ARARIA, PO-

,i V ~RARIA BAIRGACHHI, Distt.-
.y 1 J RARIA-854311

A/c No.:-
2020036325

•GENERAL
STORE

A/c No.:-
3147101000947

MOBILE SH(DP

1 EJ F IROZ ALAM, s/o-ATIKUR
.. I 94 I FAH,.MAN, Vill ...-JHUWA, Block-

'-".... '. t'RARIA, PS-T,t\RABARI, po-

I
I FATENGNA, Distt.-ARARIAn!..,RPIN, s/o- PAKRUDDIN, Vill.- [

m
i. k, ,I JMUWA BATURBARI, Block- Ale No.:- .. , ...

I,==='=ji!;=:J&.'RiT.A~R7.IA~'=;PS;;=;-T=s=A==:,R=;;=A~BA===R;c;I~'P~O;::,;-~~~=5=84=8=1=01=1=00=0=8=57=ld.TAIL GHAt, III \: FATENGNA, Oistt.-ARARIA·B' r USLlM, S/q- LATE TAJUDDIN, t
.

• \ ill'-BANGAM.A.' Block-ARARIA Ale No.:-
I 96.: I S-ARARIA, ~O-BANGAMA,' 11216493422 STEEL wor K

I L ,[istt.-ARARIA-854311

A/c No.:-
1605010089195

STEEL WORK

10m00.00

100000.00

100DOO.00

100000.00

100000.00

500.00

500.00

500.00 '

500.00

,

99500.00 I
j

,

99500.00 i

10 Ii99500'0_j

;

iAVREJ, s/o- AYUB, vm. -l
I
]HUWA BATUHBARI, Block- A/c No.:- ,.,.. h, '.'I'

1

1RAR'A, PS-TARABARI, PO- 677402010002735 TAIL GHAr I 100fJOO.00 500.00 99500.00 .,,~.'JI
. I ATENGNA, Oistt.-ARARIA -

r~oPERWEZALAM, S/o- MD .'~; •
r URUL HODA, Vill.-GAIYARI, AI N . ,1,"1
Ilock-ARARI4, PS-ARARIA, PO- 3487~46~;19~. KIRANA SH)P 100pOO.00 500.00 99500.00 I,'!II
( AIYARI, Distt.-ARARIA •~=j="~~~~=~==~~=~~=====+=~=====iJ1==_. __-----."J

:'; I "I

I i :1

Ii

j Ii
I !i

i Ii AHABUDDIN, S/o-ISHAK,
('i 1.-g7. II' iH.-FAROTHAo,Block-ARARIA,
V Ull S-ARARIA, PO-PAIKTOLA,

I istt.-ARARIA

Ale No.:-
610802010005289

HARDWARE

~ 9.

I
,I I.A
&V99.

t .

100~00.00

500.00 '

500.00

500.00

L

99500.00 i'

•

I

99500.00 :

I"

99500.00 : I
II

99500.00 !'
, I



99500.00 I

,
QO:\NAUSHAP\tURNEA\Arariar 124 Sanction Order

. I
! I

I

1

I ..
I

\11£--I, I
I,..' I
I. I iI i

! !

I
I
I


